Agenda

Rogers Park Community Council Meeting

l. Welcome

7 PM Monday, October 13", 2014
Rogers Park Elementary School Library

. Community Council Business
a. Approval of Minutes from September Meeting

b. Treasurer’s Report
FCC Report by Bob Churchill

C.

1. Assembly Report:
a. Elvi Gray-Jackson
b. Dick Traini

IV.  Legislative Reports:
a. Senator Berta Gardner
b. Rep. Andy Josephson
Rep. Harriet Drummond

C.

V. Presentations and Discussions:

East High Stadium Plans
o Dwayne Adams, Earthscape
36™ & New Seward Highway Update
o HDR/State DOT

V1. Announcements

VIII. Adjourn

a.
b.

oo

Fireweed Chevron Liquor License Update
Municipal Ballot Measure 1

a. Eric Tuott available for Q&A
Neighborhood Park Report Cards
Other Announcements ??

7:00-7:05

7:05-7:15

7:15-7:30

7:30-7:45

7:45-8:40

8:40-8:59

9:00 pm

Reminder: Next RPCC Meeting — November 10", 7:00 p.m. Rogers Park
Elementary School Library



