Agenda

Rogers Park Community Council Meeting 7 PM Monday, October 13th, 2014 Rogers Park Elementary School Library

I.	Welcome	7:00-7:05
II.	Community Council Business a. Approval of Minutes from September Meeting b. Treasurer's Report c. FCC Report by Bob Churchill	7:05-7:15
III.	Assembly Report: a. Elvi Gray-Jackson b. Dick Traini	7:15-7:30
IV.	Legislative Reports: a. Senator Berta Gardner b. Rep. Andy Josephson c. Rep. Harriet Drummond	7:30-7:45
V.	Presentations and Discussions: • East High Stadium Plans • Dwayne Adams, Earthscape • 36 th & New Seward Highway Update • HDR/State DOT	7:45-8:40
VI. Ar	a. Fireweed Chevron Liquor License Update b. Municipal Ballot Measure 1 a. Eric Tuott available for Q&A c. Neighborhood Park Report Cards d. Other Announcements ??	8:40-8:59
VIII. A	Adjourn	9:00 pm

Reminder: Next RPCC Meeting – November 10th, 7:00 p.m. Rogers Park **Elementary School Library**